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
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment 
for rent, near GO Train.
$800/month includes 
heat, parking and two ap-
pliances. Available 
immediately. 905-877-
1010.

1-BEDROOM George-
town  $750/month plus 
utilities. New paint, win-
dows, counter, stove and 
flooring. Available Now! 
Adults only. No 
pets/smoking. Call 905-
450-8517.

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, with gas fireplaces 
starting at $675/month 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

2-BEDROOM basement 
apartment. Laundry 
available. $700/month.
Available May 15th. Call 
289-891-9206.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2 units in Milton - Lrg 3-
bdrm bungalow 4-appl.
$1300/mth + 1/2 utilities, 
available June 1st. Also 
Lrg bachelor apt., 3-appl., 
available June 7th, 
$700/mth all inclusive.
1st & last required for 
both. Call Jody at 905-
875-4802.

2-BEDROOM apartment 
for rent. Available imme-
diately. No pets/smoking.
$900/month plus hydro.
First/last/references re-
quired. No pets/smoking.
905-452-1888.

BACHELOR apartment, 
Milton Main Street/5th 
Line area. Single tenant, 
no pets preferred.
$700/mth + heat. 905-
875-1150.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON 1-bedroom.
Available immediately.
$750/month, utilities in-
cluded. No pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment May 1st.
$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill 
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 3-bedroom, 
$850/month plus utilities.
1-bedroom $500/month 
plus utilities. Georgetown 
1-bedroom, $700/month 
plus hydro. Call 519-853-
5080 / 519-853-5352.

APPLICATIONS now be-
ing accepted at 
Carruthers Road Co-Op-
erative Homes in 
Georgetown for a 1-bed-
room unit at $783 per 
month includes heat and 
hydro. Please note mar-
ket rent only - no subsidy 
available. Available now.
Phone 905-873-8507 for 
details.

BALLINAFAD, beautiful 
1-bedroom main floor 
apartment on estate 
property. Private en-
trance with satellite 
connection, $850/month 
utilities included. Singles 
only, no dogs. Available 
May 1st. Call 905-877-
7000 to view.

DOWNTOWN George-
town, large 1-bedroom.
$785/month plus hydro 
includes appliances/park-
ing. No smoking/pets 
credit check first/last/ref-
erences. Available 
immediately. Call 905-
877-4427.

GEORGETOWN 1, 2 and 
3-bedroom apartments 
$795/month, $925/month 
and $995/month.
Available immediately. In-
cludes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
877-6563.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Very spa-
cious, bright, with own 
laundry, parking, separ-
ate entrance. No 
smoking/dogs. Available 
immediately. $850/month 
includes utilities. Call 
Greg 416-625-3668.

MILTON nicely decorated 
1-bdrm includes appl.
Available July 1st, call 
Conrad 905-693-0780

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment for rent.
Near GO Station.
$800/month plus utilities.
Available June 1st. Call 
519-853-4869.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room apartment.
Available June 1st.
$650/mth heat/hydro in-
cluded. Call: 905-878-
9833.

GEORGETOWN. Bright, 
beautiful 2-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Newly renovated. Oak 
kitchen. Granite counters.
$995/month including 
utilities, parking and use 
of backyard. Available 
July 1st. Non-smoker.
416-418-4224.

MILTON - Great 1-bdrm 
apt. All appl., private en-
trance & A/C. $950./mth 
utilities incl. prefer no-
smoking/no pets.
905-878-9861.

MILTON 1-BDRM base-
ment apt., available 
immediately, A/C, 2 appli-
ances, no pets, suitable 
for single person, call 
evenings 905-875-3418.
$775/mth utilities in-
cluded.

MILTON newly-renovated 
2-bedroom apartment for 
rent. 89 Ontario Street.
$950/mth + hydro. 416-
986-0690 or 905-854-
1809.

MILTON self-contained 1-
bedroom basement suite 
in a decent neighbour-
hood. 5 new appliances.
Available immediately to 
non-smoking professional 
for $885/mth. 905-693-
1970 or 519-821-4743.

MILTON Spacious 1-bed-
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